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PUBLICATIONS / PRODUCTS ORDER FORM – 2014 
 

Unless otherwise shown, the prices include postage and packing within the UK 
 

PLEASE NOTE REFUNDS ARE NOT AVAILABLE ON PUBLICATIONS 
 

WE MUST BE NOTIFIED WITHIN 5 DAYS OF ANY DISCREPANCIES WITH ORDERS 
RECEIVED. 

 
All advice and information contained in publications from the Lifting Equipment 
Engineers Association (LEEA) is intended for users who will evaluate the significance 
of the advice or information including its limitations and take responsibility for its use 
and application. 
 
Company name   
 
Address    
 
   
 
Delivery Address (If different from above)   
 
   
 
Please supply the items listed below marked for the attention of: 
 
Name    Signed   Position   
 
Order No.(MEMBERS ONLY)                                      Phone Number                              
  
Email Address                  Date         
 
 

TITLE 
Members 

Price 
Individual 

Trainee 
Price 

Non 
Members 

Price 

QTY 
REQD 

 

CODE OF PRACTICE FOR THE SAFE USE 
OF LIFTING EQUIPMENT – EDITION 8 – 2014 

 
 *Please note P&P is extra, a courier quote will 
be obtained once order is received.  

 

 
25.00 

 
75.00 

 
100.00 

 

 
LIFTING EQUIPMENT – A USER’S POCKET 
GUIDE – UK EDITION 

Delivery within UK 
Single copies 

10 - 49 copies 
50 + copies 

 
Delivery outside UK but within Europe 

Single copies 
10 - 49 copies 

50 + copies 

 
 
 
 

8.00 
4.80 
4.00 

 
 

8.50 
5.10 
4.25 

 
 

 
 

10.00 
 
 
 
 

10.50 
 
 

 
 

 
 

10.00 
8.00 
7.00 

 
 

10.50 
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 *Delivery to the rest of the world 

Single copies 
10 - 49 copies 

50 + copies 
 

*Please note that a courier quote will be 
obtained for more than 5 single copies ordered 
outside of UK. 
 
AUSTRALIAN POCKET GUIDE 

Delivery within Australia 
Single copies 

10 - 49 copies 
50 + copies 

 
Delivery outside Australia but within Europe 

Single copies 
10-49 copies 

50+ copies 
 

*Delivery to the rest of the world 
Single copies 
10-49 copies 

50+ copies 
 

*Please note that a courier quote will be 
obtained for more than 5 single copies ordered 

outside of Australia. 
 

 
 

9.50 
5.70 
4.75 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8.00 
4.80 

        4.00 
 
 

8.50 
5.10 
4.25 

 
 

9.50 
5.70 
4.75 

 
 

11.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10.00 
 
 
 
 

10.50 
 
 
 
 

11.50 

 
 

11.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10.00 
8.00 
7.00 

 
 

10.50 
 
 
 
 

11.50 

LIFTING ENGINEER’S HANDBOOK 
 

Delivery within UK 
Single copies 

10 – 49 copies 
50 + copies 

 
*Delivery outside UK but within Europe 

Single copies 
10 - 49 copies 

50 + copies 
 

* Delivery to the rest of the world 
Single copies 

10 - 49 copies 
50 + copies 

 
*Please note that a courier quote will be 
obtained for more than 5 single copies ordered 
outside of UK. 

 
 
 

8.00 
4.80 
4.00 

 
 

8.50 
5.10 
4.25 

 
 

9.50 
5.70 
4.75 

 
 
 

10.00 
 
 
 
 

10.50 
 
 
 
 

11.50 

 
 
 

10.00 
8.00 
7.00 

 
 

10.50 
 
 
 
 

11.50 
 

 

 
HAND CHAIN BLOCKS & LEVER HOISTS IN 
THE OFFSHORE ENVIRONMENT 

Delivery within UK 
Single copies 

10 - 49 copies 
50 + copies 

 
*Delivery outside UK but within Europe 

Single copies 
10 - 49 copies 

50 + copies 

 
 
 
 

8.00 
4.80 
4.00 

 
 

8.50 
5.10 
4.25 

 
 
 
 

10.00 
 
 
 
 

10.50 
 
 

 
 
 
 

10.00 
8.00 
7.00 

 
 

10.50 
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* Delivery to the rest of the world 
Single copies 

10 - 49 copies 
50 + copies 

 
*Please note that a courier quote will be 
obtained for more than 5 single copies ordered 
outside of UK. 

 
 

9.50 
5.70 
4.75 

 
 

11.50 
 

 
 

11.50 
 

 
LEEA METRIC SHEAVE GAUGE SETS 

Delivery within UK 
Single 

10-49 off 
50+ off 

 
Delivery outside UK but within Europe 

Single 
10-49 off 

50+ off 
 

Delivery to the rest of the world 
Single 

10-49 off 
50+ off 

 
Please note that a courier quote will be obtained  
for more than 5 single sets ordered outside UK. 
 

 
 
 

8.00 
4.80 
4.00 

 
 

8.50 
5.10 
4.25 

 
 

9.50 
5.70 
4.75 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

 
 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

 
 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

 
 
 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

 
 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

 
 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

 

 

 
 
LEEA MEMBERS ONLY 
 

 
Safe Use Instruction Leaflets – Can be printed 
from Members Area of website 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
Duplicate hard copy examination 
diploma/certificate  
Scanned copies  
(May be supplied to candidates no longer 
employed by a member company) 

 
10.00 

7.50 

   

 
 
Duplicate hard copy membership certificates  
Scanned copies  

 
10.00 

7.50 

   

 
Replacement TEAM Card 
Plus P & P or courier as applicable  

 
10.00 

   

 
British Standards – Standards may be purchased 
through LEEA at list price less 15%. Post and 
packing £6.55, UK only, delivery overseas is extra 
at cost. 

    

 
Woven LEEA badges (includes post and packing) 

 
90p 

   

 
Part 1 and Lifting Equipment General Course 
books available – only if student has completed the 
course – 1 copy per student  

10.00 

   

PLEASE NOTE THAT VAT IS APPLICABLE ON THE ABOVE AT CURRENT RATE 

 


