3, Osprey Court, Kingfisher Way, Hinchingbrooke Business Park, Huntingdon, PE29 6FN United Kingdom



Tel: + 44 (0) 1480 432801 Fax: + 44 (0) 1480 436314 E-mail: mail@leea.co.uk Website: www.leeaint.com

Chief Executive: Geoff Holden

PUBLICATIONS / PRODUCTS ORDER FORM - 2014

Unless otherwise shown, the prices include postage and packing within the UK

PLEASE NOTE REFUNDS ARE NOT AVAILABLE ON PUBLICATIONS

WE MUST BE NOTIFIED WITHIN 5 DAYS OF ANY DISCREPANCIES WITH ORDERS RECEIVED.

All advice and information contained in publications from the Lifting Equipment Engineers Association (LEEA) is intended for users who will evaluate the significance of the advice or information including its limitations and take responsibility for its use and application.

Company name			
Address			
Delivery Address (If different from ab	ove)		
	·		
Please supply the items listed below	marked for the atte	ntion of:	
Name	Signed	Position	
Order No.(MEMBERS ONLY)		Phone Number	
Email Address		Date	

TITLE	Members Price	Individual Trainee Price	Non Members Price	QTY REQD
CODE OF PRACTICE FOR THE SAFE USE OF LIFTING EQUIPMENT – EDITION 8 – 2014	25.00	75.00	100.00	
*Please note P&P is extra, a courier quote will be obtained once order is received.				
LIFTING EQUIPMENT – A USER'S POCKET GUIDE – UK EDITION Delivery within UK Single copies 10 - 49 copies 50 + copies	8.00 4.80 4.00	10.00	10.00 8.00 7.00	
Delivery outside UK but within Europe Single copies 10 - 49 copies 50 + copies	8.50 5.10 4.25	10.50	10.50	

			Document R	eference F 3
* <u>Delivery to the rest of the world</u> Single copies 10 - 49 copies 50 + copies	9.50 5.70 4.75	11.50	11.50	
*Please note that a courier quote will be obtained for more than 5 single copies ordered outside of UK.				
AUSTRALIAN POCKET GUIDE Delivery within Australia Single copies 10 - 49 copies 50 + copies	8.00 4.80 4.00	10.00	10.00 8.00 7.00	
Delivery outside Australia but within Europe Single copies 10-49 copies 50+ copies	8.50 5.10 4.25	10.50	10.50	
*Delivery to the rest of the world Single copies 10-49 copies 50+ copies	9.50 5.70 4.75	11.50	11.50	
*Please note that a courier quote will be obtained for more than 5 single copies ordered outside of Australia.				
LIFTING ENGINEER'S HANDBOOK				
Delivery within UK Single copies 10 – 49 copies 50 + copies	8.00 4.80 4.00	10.00	10.00 8.00 7.00	
*Delivery outside UK but within Europe Single copies 10 - 49 copies 50 + copies	8.50 5.10 4.25	10.50	10.50	
* <u>Delivery to the rest of the world</u> Single copies 10 - 49 copies 50 + copies	9.50 5.70 4.75	11.50	11.50	
*Please note that a courier quote will be obtained for more than 5 single copies ordered outside of UK.				
HAND CHAIN BLOCKS & LEVER HOISTS IN THE OFFSHORE ENVIRONMENT				
<u>Delivery within UK</u> Single copies 10 - 49 copies 50 + copies	8.00 4.80 4.00	10.00	10.00 8.00 7.00	
*Delivery outside UK but within Europe Single copies 10 - 49 copies 50 + copies	8.50 5.10 4.25	10.50	10.50	

			Bocament	elelelice F 3
* <u>Delivery to the rest of the world</u> Single copies 10 - 49 copies 50 + copies	9.50 5.70 4.75	11.50	11.50	
*Please note that a courier quote will be obtained for more than 5 single copies ordered outside of UK.				
LEEA METRIC SHEAVE GAUGE SETS Delivery within UK Single 10-49 off 50+ off	8.00 4.80 4.00	N/A N/A N/A	N/A N/A N/A	
Delivery outside UK but within Europe Single 10-49 off 50+ off	8.50 5.10 4.25	N/A N/A N/A	N/A N/A N/A	
Delivery to the rest of the world Single 10-49 off 50+ off	9.50 5.70 4.75	N/A N/A N/A	N/A N/A N/A	
Please note that a courier quote will be obtained for more than 5 single sets ordered outside UK.				

LEEA MEMBERS ONLY			
Safe Use Instruction Leaflets – Can be printed from Members Area of website			
Duplicate hard copy examination diploma/certificate Scanned copies (May be supplied to candidates no longer employed by a member company)	10.00 7.50		
		ı	1
Duplicate hard copy membership certificates Scanned copies	10.00 7.50		
Replacement TEAM Card Plus P & P or courier as applicable	10.00		
British Standards – Standards may be purchased through LEEA at list price less 15%. Post and packing £6.55, UK only, delivery overseas is extra at cost.			
Woven LEEA badges (includes post and packing)	90p		
Part 1 and Lifting Equipment General Course books available – only if student has completed the course – 1 copy per student PLEASE NOTE THAT VAT IS APPLICABLE	10.00		